

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 339 OF 2006
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

AMERENDRA PANDEY @ PAPPU PANDEY Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 03/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Dr. Indra Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mrs Rachna Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Chowdhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is submitted by Learned counsel for appellant that no
additional document is to be filed. Respondent No. 2 to 5 file
additional documents within four weeks as prayed.

List the matter on 27th January 2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar